BIT INCLUDED
TORQUE
LIMITER Mins,rec
N
PAN HEAD HEX SCREW FOR LIFTING
ONE SCREW FOR ALL TRANSPORT APPLICATIONS
The specially developed head shape guarantees full compatibility with
all screw-based transport and lifting systems (WASP, WASPL, RAPTOR,

Hexagonal head thickness ts [mm] 5,75 ts [in] 0.226
Underhead diameter dUK [mm] 12,00 dUK [in] 0.472
Hole diameter on steel plate dv,steel [mm] 13,0 dv,steel [in] 1/2
Pre-drilling hole diameter(1) dV,S [mm] 6,0 dV,S [in] 1/4
Pre-drilling hole diameter(2) dV,H [mm] 7,0 dV,H [in] 1/4
(1) Pre-drilling valid for softwood.
(2) Pre-drilling valid for hardwood and beech LVL.
d1 CODE L b L b pcs
[mm] [in] [mm] [mm] [in] [in]
11
0.44
SW17
TX50
VGSPL1160 60 50 2 3/8 1 7/8 25
VGSPL1180 80 70 3 1/8 2 11/16 25
VGSPL11100 100 90 4 3 7/16 25
VGSPL11120 120 110 4 3/4 4 1/4 25
VGSPL11140 140 130 5 1/2 5 1/16 25
VGSPL11160 160 150 6 1/4 5 13/16 25
VGSPL11180 180 170 7 1/8 6 5/8 25
VGSPL11200 200 190 8 7 3/8 25
VGSPL11240 240 230 9 1/2 9 25
VGSPL11280 280 270 11 10 9/16 25
For detailed load value tables for different applications, refer to the extended technical data sheet for lifting systems at www.rothoblaas.com
CODE description pcs
JIGREVGSPL11 inspection template for reusable screws 1
•	 The template, essential for checking and verifying the reusability of lifting